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2026 Winter Regional and 8 & Under Champs - 2/14/2026 to 2/15/2026

Meet Program - Saturday Morning

#1 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Q1:06.09

BB1:09.39

B1:14.69

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

LMST-IA 1:54.15 11Tripathy, Jayaana2

EELS-IA 1:45.95 12Ulloa, Paloma3

IFLY-IA 1:42.46 11Ford, Brooke E4

IFLY-IA 1:43.32 11Story, Ellie G5

IFLY-IA 1:46.61 12Chari, Maya6

COE-IA 2:05.46 11Renshaw, Anna M7

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

IFLY-IA 1:35.34 11Wolf, Maya S1

LMST-IA 1:33.19 11Puviarasan, Thaneesha2

IFLY-IA 1:32.44 12Vlasich, Natalie A3

PSC-IA 1:30.98 11Hawes, Rowan E4

VAC-IA 1:31.22 11Fleege, Alexis J5

LMST-IA 1:32.77 11Sanger, Eloise6

LMST-IA 1:34.96 11Ramesh, Sai7

LMST-IA 1:36.00 11Fisher, Farrah8

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

IFLY-IA 1:27.17 11Ford, Julianna G1

COE-IA 1:26.45 11Williams, Quinn A2

EELS-IA 1:24.33 12Fontanini, Savannah3

PSC-IA 1:21.73 11Dingbaum, Maria E4

BETT-IA 1:22.98 12Camacho, Priscila B5

LMST-IA 1:24.64 12Mittal, Aaradhya6

IFLY-IA 1:26.83 11Hansen, Charly H7

LMST-IA 1:29.52 11Soukup, Dina8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

VAC-IA 1:18.68 12Wilson, Lilly M1

LMST-IA 1:17.02 11Larson, Anna2

MACR-IA 1:15.96 12Schneiter, Aria L3

IFLY-IA 1:15.54 12Ingle, Lana R4

VAC-IA 1:15.72 11Stambaugh, Brynn K5

IFLY-IA 1:16.14 12Hardy, Ellie G6

LMST-IA 1:17.53 12Smith, Ella7

LMST-IA 1:19.62 12Appel, Lilian8

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

IFLY-IA 1:14.16 11Wiebold, Ally A1 B

LMST-IA 1:12.91 12Janda, Sophia2 B

BETT-IA 1:11.82 11Carlson, Halle M3 B

PSC-IA 1:11.14 11Howell, Lauren E4 B

NS-IA 1:11.46 11Bender, Nova5 B

IFLY-IA 1:12.66 11Cronk, Ivy R6 B

BETT-IA 1:13.87 11Weindruch, Lillian H7 B

IFLY-IA 1:14.92 11Liu, Iris X8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

MACR-IA 1:10.60 12Ayers, Roosevelt C1 B

LMST-IA 1:10.26 11Goertzen, Alexa2 B

IFLY-IA 1:09.34 12DuBois, Clara M3 BB

EELS-IA 1:09.19 12Knudsen, Charlotte4 BB

MACR-IA 1:09.28 12Altorfer, Anne G5 BB

IFLY-IA 1:10.00 12Hong, Emily G6 B

IFLY-IA 1:10.35 12Tucker, Savvy C7 B

NS-IA 1:10.96 11Martinek, Emersyn8 B

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

LMST-IA 1:08.57 12Dutta, Aatreye1 BB

BETT-IA 1:07.25 12Lund, Audra M2 BB

IFLY-IA 1:06.57 12Lucas, Layla O3 BB

NS-IA 1:06.34 12Jiang, Jocelyn4 BB

IFLY-IA 1:06.43 12O'Neill, Annabeth M5 BB

LMST-IA 1:06.69 11Deepak, Saniha6 BB

PSC-IA 1:08.44 12Shields, Gracie S7 BB

PSC-IA 1:08.67 12Prior, Olivia K8 BB

#2 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Q1:05.19

BB1:06.39

B1:11.49

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

IFLY-IA 1:54.44 11Blind, Alex J2

IFLY-IA 1:47.66 12Switzer, Brayden J3

LMST-IA 1:44.71 11Kare, Gaurav4

IFLY-IA 1:45.73 11Mason, Toby L5

BETT-IA 1:50.03 11Tanner, Kipp F6

LMST-IA 2:08.10 11Jain, Avik7

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

BETT-IA 1:37.39 11Anderson, Silas M1

LMST-IA 1:33.91 11Jaya Karthikeyan, Pratyush2

IFLY-IA 1:31.97 11Dilley-Curto, Seb E3

LMST-IA 1:28.39 12Naveen, Sinchan4

IFLY-IA 1:31.33 12Wang, Justin Z5

COE-IA 1:33.12 11Kringle, Roen C6

COE-IA 1:34.58 11Hughes, Jude7

EELS-IA 1:39.34 12Woolums, Fielding8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

DMET-IA 1:25.08 12Smith, Liam J1

PSC-IA 1:23.23 12Marriott, Connor K2

BETT-IA 1:22.25 11Singh, Simrat3

IFLY-IA 1:17.96 11El Abiad, Zayd N4

LMST-IA 1:20.00 11Zwanziger, Beau5

COE-IA 1:22.82 12Nohns, Gabe T6

LMST-IA 1:24.72 11Govinda Raju, Aarush7

IFLY-IA 1:28.23 11Gomez-Hernandez, Santi8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

LMST-IA 1:16.47 12Schlabsz, Henry1

IFLY-IA 1:15.53 11Nguyen, Dustin H2

COE-IA 1:13.88 12Boggs, Hudson D3

IFLY-IA 1:12.32 11Wang, Kairui4

IFLY-IA 1:13.03 11Aloe, Ashton V5

EELS-IA 1:14.18 12Wilcox, Colin6

LMST-IA 1:16.13 11Fireman, Adi7

PSC-IA 1:17.07 12Goebel, Anthony J8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

BETT-IA 1:10.40 11Jaime, Juan A1 B

IFLY-IA 1:08.38 11Suzer, Sarp2 B

IFLY-IA 1:06.79 11Zhang, Daniel M3 B

MACR-IA 1:05.22 12Tinkham, Sawyer R4 BB

MACR-IA 1:06.74 11Marxen, Conrad M5 B

COE-IA 1:08.03 12Feit, Lucas C6 B

IFLY-IA 1:09.02 12Gandhi, Arjun N7 B

IFLY-IA 1:10.43 11Yamada, Ricky D8 B

#3 Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Events 3 and 4 Swim Combined

BB6:03.69

Q6:03.69

B6:31.69

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

PSC-IA 6:15.00 12Prior, Olivia K2 B

LMST-IA 6:45.28 12Dutta, Aatreye3

#4 Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Events 3 and 4 Swim Combined

BB5:50.09

Q5:50.09

B6:17.09

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

LMST-IA 6:35.73 12Snyder, Oliver5

MACR-IA 5:58.12 12Tinkham, Sawyer R6 B

MACR-IA 6:00.81 12Hoffman, Rowan W7 B

#5 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Q1:19.89

BB1:21.09

B1:30.79

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

COE-IA 2:20.19 10Haldeman, Charlotte A3

BETT-IA 2:08.82  9Lehman, Cora M4

VAC-IA 2:12.41  9Fleege, Heidi G5

LMST-IA 2:45.56 10Pandey, Annanya6

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

MACR-IA 2:06.54  9Monter, Lemmi A1

LMST-IA 2:02.09  9Nadke, Moira2

LMST-IA 1:58.83 10Anburaj, Yazhini3

IFLY-IA 1:54.17  9Flick, Paisley R4

LMST-IA 1:57.92  9Junk, Louise5

IFLY-IA 1:59.34  9Henderson, Harper E6

LMST-IA 2:02.91  9Kanneganti, Jaasritha Kaiva7

VAC-IA 2:07.02  9Bunz, Paisley J8

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

IFLY-IA 1:51.34  9Aude, Ellie M1

VAC-IA 1:45.78  9Fleege, Cara G2

LMST-IA 1:44.96  9Nie, Evalyne3

IFLY-IA 1:44.24  9Mitchell, Everly A4

NS-IA 1:44.28 10Moore, Elaina5

NS-IA 1:45.59 10Doerrfeld, Raegan6

LMST-IA 1:49.37 10Whiteley, Audrey7

COE-IA 1:54.13 10Nohns, Violet M8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

PSC-IA 1:43.75 10Snyder, Elizabeth G1

PSC-IA 1:43.48 10Prior, Addie E2

LMST-IA 1:39.51  9Fireman, Lily3

IFLY-IA 1:39.47 10Karbeling-Kurth, Nuria L4

MACR-IA 1:39.49  9Jensen, Reagan A5

LMST-IA 1:41.34 10Wiese, Harper6

LMST-IA 1:43.63  9Harris, Addison7

PSC-IA 1:43.82  9Hawes, Elowen J8
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Heat   5  (#5 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

MACR-IA 1:38.12  9Campbell, Evelyn M1

IFLY-IA 1:37.57  9Cooke, Maren A2

BETT-IA 1:35.88 10Naab, Ev J3

LMST-IA 1:35.29 10Schwartzhoff, Kenzie4

LMST-IA 1:35.30  9Yarker, Quinn5

MACR-IA 1:36.33  9Lerma, Emilia H6

EELS-IA 1:37.96 10Zeglis, Margaret7

LMST-IA 1:38.32  9Nelson, Hannah8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

IFLY-IA 1:34.13 10Hurlbutt, Della J1

MUS-IA 1:31.78 10Diaz, Ellie M2

BETT-IA 1:29.80 10Dougherty, Delaney M3 B

LMST-IA 1:28.05 10Mulholland, Norah4 B

LMST-IA 1:29.00 10Dua, Khushi5 B

MACR-IA 1:31.47 10Johnson, Lucy M6

LMST-IA 1:32.42 10Whalen, Sammy7

EELS-IA 1:34.60 10Ahlers, River8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

IFLY-IA 1:24.95  9Wehby, Maria Jose J1 B

VAC-IA 1:23.62 10Bunz, Finleigh R2 B

MACR-IA 1:22.43 10Thompson, Margaux E3 B

EELS-IA 1:21.09 10McLaughlin, Eleanor4 BB

NS-IA 1:21.16 10Terhune, Hollis5 B

LMST-IA 1:23.16 10Phillips, Claire6 B

NS-IA 1:23.83  9Jiang, Joyce7 B

LMST-IA 1:27.11 10Kray, Nora8 B

#6 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

BB1:18.89

Q1:18.89

B1:27.99

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

IFLY-IA 2:34.43  8Henderson, Zeke J3

LMST-IA 2:08.65  9Ehm, Sawyer4

PSC-IA 2:15.00  9Bacon, Nicholas C5

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

MACR-IA 1:55.68 10Doolady, Braxton A2

NS-IA 1:54.07 10Christenson, Everett3

VAC-IA 1:47.82  9McCoy, Charlie F4

MACR-IA 1:49.51  9Goetzinger, Gannon C5

IFLY-IA 1:54.80  9Chari, Kalki6

LMST-IA 2:01.80  9Ithal, Kaustub7

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

VAC-IA 1:45.66 10Clayton, Owen L1

IFLY-IA 1:44.51 10Kartvelishvili, William F2

VAC-IA 1:42.59 10Purdy, Anderson J3

IFLY-IA 1:35.53 10Waas, Joe S4

VAC-IA 1:35.72  9Fraley, Abel J5

MACR-IA 1:43.31 10Cerqueira, Langston6

LMST-IA 1:44.69 10Heil, James7

IFLY-IA 1:45.78  9Ransom, Camden P8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

MACR-IA 1:33.30  9Hoback, Elijah V1

LMST-IA 1:32.10 10Hagen, Lance2

BETT-IA 1:30.97 10Seneli, Eli3

BETT-IA 1:26.27 10Ibarra Fernandez, David A4 B

LMST-IA 1:27.52 10Nielsen, Isaac5 B

LMST-IA 1:31.62 10Beierschmitt, Carter6

BETT-IA 1:32.89  9Holmes, Ian J7

LMST-IA 1:33.57  9Reddinger, Micah8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

BETT-IA 1:24.01 10Torsch, Kemper M1 B

MACR-IA 1:22.57  9Cerqueira, Lenzo2 B

LMST-IA 1:19.79 10Mittal, Utkarsh3 B

LMST-IA 1:19.21  9Goldsmith, Graham4 B

DMET-IA 1:19.60 10Schaeffer, Camden A5 B

VAC-IA 1:21.28 10Fleege, Ivan C6 B

LMST-IA 1:23.07  9Goertzen, Owen7 B

IFLY-IA 1:24.72  9Klein, Tavin L8 B

#7 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Q1:27.59

BB1:29.29

B1:36.49

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

LMST-IA 2:19.73 11Tripathy, Jayaana3

IFLY-IA 1:53.19 11Wolf, Maya S4

LMST-IA 2:18.62 12Mittal, Aaradhya5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

LMST-IA 1:52.00 11Ramesh, Sai1

IFLY-IA 1:49.66 12Vlasich, Natalie A2

LMST-IA 1:49.10 12Sanaka, Kundana3

LMST-IA 1:46.32 12Appel, Lilian4

COE-IA 1:48.57 11Williams, Quinn A5

NS-IA 1:49.12 11Bender, Nova6

IFLY-IA 1:50.18 11Ford, Julianna G7

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

PSC-IA 1:44.23 11Dingbaum, Maria E1

IFLY-IA 1:41.04 12Karbeling-Kurth, Miriam E2

IFLY-IA 1:38.77 12Tucker, Savvy C3

VAC-IA 1:37.29 12Wilson, Lilly M4

BETT-IA 1:38.16 12Lund, Audra M5

IFLY-IA 1:39.65 11Liu, Iris X6

IFLY-IA 1:41.82 11Nicola, Lasya M7

IFLY-IA 1:46.09 12Hardy, Ellie G8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

BETT-IA 1:32.51 11Carlson, Halle M1 B

LMST-IA 1:31.38 12Dutta, Aatreye2 B

LMST-IA 1:29.85 12Landherr, Bridget3 B

MUS-IA 1:28.28 11Mitchell, Harper B4 BB

IFLY-IA 1:28.66 12Hong, Emily G5 BB

IFLY-IA 1:30.48 12DuBois, Clara M6 B

MACR-IA 1:32.40 12Altorfer, Anne G7 B

NS-IA 1:33.16 12Jiang, Jocelyn8 B

#8 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

BB1:25.49

Q1:25.49

B1:32.59

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

BETT-IA 2:30.00 11Tanner, Kipp F1

BETT-IA 2:15.00 11Singh, Simrat2

IFLY-IA 2:12.43 11Blind, Alex J3

BETT-IA 2:10.17 11Anderson, Silas M4

LMST-IA 2:10.73 12Naveen, Sinchan5

LMST-IA 2:12.83 12Schlabsz, Henry6

COE-IA 2:15.46 11Kringle, Roen C7

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

IFLY-IA 1:52.44 12Switzer, Brayden J1

DMET-IA 1:45.12 12Smith, Liam J2

LMST-IA 1:42.65 11Govinda Raju, Aarush3

IFLY-IA 1:38.00 11Aloe, Ashton V4

IFLY-IA 1:39.17 11Nguyen, Dustin H5

IFLY-IA 1:44.63 11Yamada, Ricky D6

PSC-IA 1:50.08 12Goebel, Anthony J7

IFLY-IA 1:56.77 11Wang, Kairui8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

LMST-IA 1:35.75 11Fireman, Adi1

IFLY-IA 1:32.89 12Gandhi, Arjun N2

IFLY-IA 1:32.27 11El Abiad, Zayd N3 B

IFLY-IA 1:31.48 11Zhang, Daniel M4 B

LMST-IA 1:32.26 12Weis, Carson5 B

BETT-IA 1:32.70 12Lund, Oliver W6

MACR-IA 1:35.11 12Hoffman, Rowan W7

PSC-IA 1:36.60 11Pflum, Brooks L8

#9 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

BB48.69

Q50.19

B54.59

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

NS-IA 1:44.70 10Moore, Elaina1

IFLY-IA 1:22.55  9Aude, Ellie M2

VAC-IA 1:20.91  9Fleege, Cara G3

LMST-IA 1:18.73  9Nadke, Moira4

LMST-IA 1:18.98  9Kanneganti, Jaasritha Kaiva5

VAC-IA 1:21.72  9Bunz, Paisley J6

IFLY-IA 1:26.33  9Henderson, Harper E7

LMST-IA 1:45.82 10Pandey, Annanya8

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

IFLY-IA 1:15.81  9Flick, Paisley R1

IFLY-IA 1:11.93  9Mitchell, Everly A2

LMST-IA 1:08.37 10Whiteley, Audrey3

LMST-IA 1:04.02  9Nelson, Hannah4

MACR-IA 1:04.12  9Monter, Lemmi A5

BETT-IA 1:09.59  9Lehman, Cora M6

COE-IA 1:15.20 10Nohns, Violet M7

LMST-IA 1:18.46 10Anburaj, Yazhini8



Linn-Mar Comm School Dist Aq Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:45 PM  2/13/2026  Page 3

2026 Winter Regional and 8 & Under Champs - 2/14/2026 to 2/15/2026

Meet Program - Saturday Morning

Heat   3  (#9 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

MACR-IA 1:01.84  9Cunningham, Eloise A1

LMST-IA 1:01.28 10Whalen, Sammy2

LMST-IA 1:00.60  9Nie, Evalyne3

IFLY-IA 59.31  9Cooke, Maren A4

EELS-IA 59.86 10Zeglis, Margaret5

VAC-IA 1:01.06 10Bowen, Olivia D6

LMST-IA 1:01.57  9Junk, Louise7

LMST-IA 1:03.21  9Harris, Addison8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

LMST-IA 58.09  9Yarker, Quinn1

PSC-IA 56.70 10Snyder, Elizabeth G2

BETT-IA 56.58 10Naab, Ev J3

VAC-IA 56.00 10Kelly, Juni R4

IFLY-IA 56.10 10Patterson, Isabel R5

LMST-IA 56.58 10Kray, Nora6

MUS-IA 56.88 10Diaz, Ellie M7

IFLY-IA 58.44 10Hurlbutt, Della J8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

IFLY-IA 55.50  9Wehby, Maria Jose J1

LMST-IA 54.06 10Mulholland, Norah2 B

LMST-IA 53.58  9Fireman, Lily3 B

MACR-IA 52.80 10Fettkether, Elena C4 B

MACR-IA 52.90 10Knowling, Rowan Q5 B

PSC-IA 53.88  9Pelzer, Ivy C6 B

DMET-IA 54.81  9Hadjis, Adaira B7

MACR-IA 55.68 10DeWolf, Annabelle M8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

PSC-IA 52.34 10Prior, Addie E1 B

LMST-IA 52.09 10Dua, Khushi2 B

EELS-IA 51.08 10Jennings, Norah3 B

NS-IA 50.53 10Terhune, Hollis4 B

LMST-IA 51.07 10Schwartzhoff, Kenzie5 B

EELS-IA 51.80 10McLaughlin, Eleanor6 B

VAC-IA 52.27 10Bunz, Finleigh R7 B

MACR-IA 52.57 10Johnson, Lucy M8 B

#10 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

BB47.69

Q49.19

B53.59

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

IFLY-IA 1:34.54  8Henderson, Zeke J3

IFLY-IA 1:24.17  9Klein, Tavin L4

LMST-IA 1:27.73  8Klema, Walter5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

PSC-IA 1:15.00  9Bacon, Nicholas C1

EELS-IA 1:05.00  9Qin, Peifeng2

VAC-IA 1:02.86 10Clayton, Owen L3

VAC-IA 1:01.71  9McCoy, Charlie F4

VAC-IA 1:02.26 10Purdy, Anderson J5

EELS-IA 1:04.20 10Dansou, Logan6

LMST-IA 1:06.14  9Ithal, Kaustub7

LMST-IA 1:23.79  9Ehm, Sawyer8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

LMST-IA 1:00.73 10Hagen, Lance1

MACR-IA 59.17 10Doolady, Braxton A2

MACR-IA 57.33  9Hoback, Elijah V3

BETT-IA 55.11 10Torsch, Kemper M4

LMST-IA 55.78  9Goertzen, Owen5

IFLY-IA 58.38  9Chari, Kalki6

MACR-IA 59.17  9Goetzinger, Gannon C7

IFLY-IA 1:01.23 10Kartvelishvili, William F8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

LMST-IA 53.60 10Beierschmitt, Carter1

VAC-IA 52.18  9Fraley, Abel J2 B

MACR-IA 51.66  9Cerqueira, Lenzo3 B

PSC-IA 50.12 10Parrish, Zachary R4 B

BETT-IA 50.21 10Ibarra Fernandez, David A5 B

BETT-IA 52.00  9Holmes, Ian J6 B

MACR-IA 53.06  9Grissom, Jude N7 B

BETT-IA 53.92 10Seneli, Eli8

#11 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Q2:43.49

BB2:46.69

B2:59.49

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

NS-IA 2:57.84 10Gillespie, Gwen J1

NS-IA 2:50.44 11Martinek, Emersyn2 B

NS-IA 2:45.82 11Weber, Avery3 BB

MUS-IA 2:44.44 11Mitchell, Harper B4 BB

NS-IA 2:45.08 12Martinek, Aubrey5 BB

MACR-IA 2:50.42 11Box, Emma F6 B

IFLY-IA 2:52.44 12O'Neill, Annabeth M7 B

MACR-IA 3:10.01 12Schneiter, Aria L8

#12 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

BB2:40.49

Q2:40.49

B2:52.89

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

LMST-IA 3:20.37 11Govinda Raju, Aarush1

LMST-IA 2:54.28 12Weis, Carson2

BETT-IA 2:48.52 12Lund, Oliver W3 B

MACR-IA 2:42.10 12Hoffman, Rowan W4 B

MACR-IA 2:46.88 11Marxen, Conrad M5 B

COE-IA 2:49.12 12Feit, Lucas C6 B

LMST-IA 3:01.75 12Garms, Gabe7

BETT-IA 3:30.00 11Singh, Simrat8

#13 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Q1:32.59

BB1:33.99

B1:45.79

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

COE-IA 3:01.90 10Haldeman, Charlotte A3

LMST-IA 2:23.34  9Kanneganti, Jaasritha Kaiva4

IFLY-IA 2:56.43  9Henderson, Harper E5

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

MACR-IA 2:19.95  9Monter, Lemmi A1

LMST-IA 2:19.16 10Anburaj, Yazhini2

LMST-IA 2:05.82  9Rawat, Aveera3

BETT-IA 2:04.02  9Lehman, Cora M4

MACR-IA 2:04.09  9Lerma, Emilia H5

COE-IA 2:13.44 10Nohns, Violet M6

LMST-IA 2:19.84  9Nadke, Moira7

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

NS-IA 1:59.79 10Doerrfeld, Raegan1

IFLY-IA 1:58.64  9Aude, Ellie M2

PSC-IA 1:57.21  9Hawes, Elowen J3

EELS-IA 1:55.07 10Zeglis, Margaret4

LMST-IA 1:55.70 10Schwartzhoff, Kenzie5

IFLY-IA 1:57.68  9Mitchell, Everly A6

NS-IA 1:59.32 10Moore, Elaina7

LMST-IA 2:03.52  9Junk, Louise8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

IFLY-IA 1:53.71 10Karbeling-Kurth, Nuria L1

PSC-IA 1:50.37 10Prior, Addie E2

MACR-IA 1:48.60  9Cunningham, Eloise A3

MACR-IA 1:47.30  9Campbell, Evelyn M4

LMST-IA 1:48.56  9Hackett, Margo5

MACR-IA 1:50.34 10Johnson, Lucy M6

IFLY-IA 1:51.01  9Flick, Paisley R7

PSC-IA 1:55.00 10Snyder, Elizabeth G8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

LMST-IA 1:45.18 10Wiese, Harper1 B

IFLY-IA 1:40.82 10Hurlbutt, Della J2 B

IFLY-IA 1:39.61  9Suzer, Derin3 B

IFLY-IA 1:39.16  9Wehby, Maria Jose J4 B

MACR-IA 1:39.22 10Knowling, Rowan Q5 B

MUS-IA 1:39.78 10Diaz, Ellie M6 B

LMST-IA 1:44.47  9Yarker, Quinn7 B

LMST-IA 1:47.01  9Harris, Addison8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

VAC-IA 1:37.63 10Bunz, Finleigh R1 B

VAC-IA 1:34.92 10Bowen, Olivia D2 B

LMST-IA 1:34.06 10Mulholland, Norah3 B

IFLY-IA 1:33.43 10Patterson, Isabel R4 BB

EELS-IA 1:33.75 10Jennings, Norah5 BB

BETT-IA 1:34.14 10Dougherty, Delaney M6 B

EELS-IA 1:36.30 10Ahlers, River7 B

DMET-IA 1:38.71  9Hadjis, Adaira B8 B

#14 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

BB1:30.09

Q1:30.09

B1:40.69

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

LMST-IA 2:22.32  9Ithal, Kaustub1

IFLY-IA 2:16.19  9Chari, Kalki2

IFLY-IA 2:12.22  8Henderson, Zeke J3

MACR-IA 1:56.19 10Doolady, Braxton A4

IFLY-IA 2:03.80  9Ransom, Camden P5

LMST-IA 2:13.40  9Ehm, Sawyer6

PSC-IA 2:20.00  9Bacon, Nicholas C7
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Heat   2  (#14 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)

IFLY-IA 1:55.54 10Kartvelishvili, William F1

MACR-IA 1:49.24 10Cerqueira, Langston2

BETT-IA 1:47.07 10Seneli, Eli3

IFLY-IA 1:46.00 10Waas, Joe S4

LMST-IA 1:46.87  9Reddinger, Micah5

LMST-IA 1:47.68 10Heil, James6

NS-IA 1:50.49 10Christenson, Everett7

LMST-IA 1:55.83 10Hagen, Lance8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

DMET-IA 1:38.00 10Schaeffer, Camden A1 B

VAC-IA 1:36.81 10Fleege, Ivan C2 B

LMST-IA 1:36.09  9Goldsmith, Graham3 B

LMST-IA 1:34.59  9Goertzen, Owen4 B

LMST-IA 1:35.81 10Nielsen, Isaac5 B

IFLY-IA 1:36.23  9Klein, Tavin L6 B

LMST-IA 1:37.04 10Beierschmitt, Carter7 B

LMST-IA 1:40.63 10Mittal, Utkarsh8 B

#15 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Q33.69

BB34.29

B36.89

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

IFLY-IA 1:03.37 11Wolf, Maya S2

IFLY-IA 59.84 12Chari, Maya3

IFLY-IA 56.52 12Vlasich, Natalie A4

LMST-IA 58.37 11Fisher, Farrah5

IFLY-IA 1:02.95 11Story, Ellie G6

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

PSC-IA 54.00 11Howell, Lauren E1

PSC-IA 52.62 11Hawes, Rowan E2

LMST-IA 51.63 11Soukup, Dina3

LMST-IA 49.94 12Sanaka, Kundana4

LMST-IA 51.15 12Appel, Lilian5

IFLY-IA 51.65 11Ford, Brooke E6

PSC-IA 53.29 11Dingbaum, Maria E7

IFLY-IA 54.65 11Hansen, Charly H8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

LMST-IA 48.92 12Smith, Ella1

BETT-IA 47.72 12Camacho, Priscila B2

IFLY-IA 45.79 11Cronk, Ivy R3

MACR-IA 42.83 11Box, Emma F4

LMST-IA 44.66 12Mittal, Aaradhya5

VAC-IA 47.44 11Stambaugh, Brynn K6

LMST-IA 48.35 11Puviarasan, Thaneesha7

MACR-IA 49.83 11Meyer, Kaiah J8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

IFLY-IA 41.87 11Ford, Julianna G1

BETT-IA 40.95 11Weindruch, Lillian H2

LMST-IA 40.22 11Sanger, Eloise3

IFLY-IA 38.07 11Nicola, Lasya M4

IFLY-IA 40.00 12Ingle, Lana R5

BETT-IA 40.47 11Carlson, Halle M6

IFLY-IA 41.83 11Wiebold, Ally A7

LMST-IA 42.13 11Thompson, Emma8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

MACR-IA 37.98 12Ayers, Roosevelt C1

IFLY-IA 37.52 12Hardy, Ellie G2

IFLY-IA 35.32 12Lucas, Layla O3 B

PSC-IA 34.15 12Ragona, Lola E4 BB

LMST-IA 34.18 11Larson, Anna5 BB

IFLY-IA 35.58 12Karbeling-Kurth, Miriam E6 B

LMST-IA 37.56 12Janda, Sophia7

NS-IA 38.06 11Bender, Nova8

#16 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

BB34.19

Q34.19

B37.09

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

LMST-IA 1:08.63 11Jain, Avik2

COE-IA 58.45 11Hughes, Jude3

COE-IA 54.30 11Kringle, Roen C4

IFLY-IA 54.44 12Switzer, Brayden J5

IFLY-IA 1:00.14 12Wang, Justin Z6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

BETT-IA 52.62 11Singh, Simrat1

IFLY-IA 47.66 11Mason, Toby L2

COE-IA 45.89 12Nohns, Gabe T3

LMST-IA 42.59 12Schlabsz, Henry4

LMST-IA 45.08 11Zwanziger, Beau5

IFLY-IA 46.54 11Gomez-Hernandez, Santi6

IFLY-IA 50.82 11Dilley-Curto, Seb E7

LMST-IA 53.61 11Jaya Karthikeyan, Pratyush8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

IFLY-IA 37.41 11Suzer, Sarp1

IFLY-IA 35.81 12Gandhi, Arjun N2 B

IFLY-IA 35.44 11Wang, Kairui3 B

IFLY-IA 34.40 11Yamada, Ricky D4 B

LMST-IA 35.41 12Garms, Gabe5 B

MACR-IA 35.52 11Marxen, Conrad M6 B

IFLY-IA 36.68 11Aloe, Ashton V7 B

BETT-IA 39.24 11Jaime, Juan A8

#17 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

BB42.69

Q44.19

B48.39

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

LMST-IA 1:20.82  9Rawat, Aveera3

BETT-IA 1:14.82  9Lehman, Cora M4

NS-IA 1:20.31 10Doerrfeld, Raegan5

LMST-IA 1:20.98  9Kanneganti, Jaasritha Kaiva6

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

LMST-IA 1:12.57 10Anburaj, Yazhini1

LMST-IA 1:02.80  8Basu Roy Choudhury, Biraaj2

LMST-IA 59.81 10Whiteley, Audrey3

MACR-IA 59.46 10Knowling, Rowan Q4

MACR-IA 59.68  9Jensen, Reagan A5

IFLY-IA 1:01.63  9Mitchell, Everly A6

VAC-IA 1:11.83  9Fleege, Heidi G7

LMST-IA 1:12.74  9Nadke, Moira8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

MACR-IA 56.21  9Lerma, Emilia H1

LMST-IA 54.20 10Schwartzhoff, Kenzie2

LMST-IA 51.42  9Nelson, Hannah3

NS-IA 49.55  9Jiang, Joyce4

PSC-IA 51.41  9Pelzer, Ivy C5

IFLY-IA 53.90 10Karbeling-Kurth, Nuria L6

LMST-IA 54.57 10Kray, Nora7

LMST-IA 56.80 10Wiese, Harper8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

BETT-IA 49.09 10McCredden, Maribella R1

MACR-IA 46.88  9Campbell, Evelyn M2 B

MACR-IA 46.37 10Fettkether, Elena C3 B

LMST-IA 44.42 10Phillips, Claire4 B

LMST-IA 46.05 10Dua, Khushi5 B

DMET-IA 46.71  9Hadjis, Adaira B6 B

NS-IA 47.11 10Terhune, Hollis7 B

IFLY-IA 49.51  9Suzer, Derin8

#18 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

BB41.29

Q42.59

B46.49

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

MACR-IA 1:34.75  9Hoback, Elijah V2

IFLY-IA 1:06.86  9Chari, Kalki3

MACR-IA 1:03.54 10Cerqueira, Langston4

PSC-IA 1:05.00  9Bacon, Nicholas C5

LMST-IA 1:14.43  9Ithal, Kaustub6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

LMST-IA 55.88 10Heil, James1

MACR-IA 51.40  9Grissom, Jude N2

MACR-IA 45.40 10Campbell, James T3 B

PSC-IA 42.78 10Parrish, Zachary R4 B

VAC-IA 43.00 10Fleege, Ivan C5 B

BETT-IA 46.66 10Ibarra Fernandez, David A6

LMST-IA 53.24  9Reddinger, Micah7

LMST-IA 59.44 10Nielsen, Isaac8

#19 Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Q1:17.59

BB1:19.09

B1:25.19

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

EELS-IA 2:20.00 12Ulloa, Paloma3

EELS-IA 2:15.00 12Fontanini, Savannah4

LMST-IA 2:15.37 11Tripathy, Jayaana5

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

IFLY-IA 1:53.78 11Story, Ellie G2

MACR-IA 1:46.74 11Meyer, Kaiah J3

VAC-IA 1:42.72 11Fleege, Alexis J4

PSC-IA 1:43.12 11Hawes, Rowan E5

IFLY-IA 1:48.21 11Ford, Brooke E6

LMST-IA 1:56.81 11Fisher, Farrah7



Linn-Mar Comm School Dist Aq Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:45 PM  2/13/2026  Page 5

2026 Winter Regional and 8 & Under Champs - 2/14/2026 to 2/15/2026

Meet Program - Saturday Morning

Heat   3  (#19 Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

LMST-IA 1:41.52 12Sanaka, Kundana1

BETT-IA 1:41.00 12Camacho, Priscila B2

IFLY-IA 1:36.17 11Ford, Julianna G3

LMST-IA 1:34.66 12Smith, Ella4

LMST-IA 1:36.08 11Soukup, Dina5

IFLY-IA 1:38.84 11Hansen, Charly H6

LMST-IA 1:41.01 11Puviarasan, Thaneesha7

LMST-IA 1:42.45 11Ramesh, Sai8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

LMST-IA 1:30.21 11Thompson, Emma1

BETT-IA 1:28.26 11Weindruch, Lillian H2

MACR-IA 1:26.96 12Schneiter, Aria L3

BETT-IA 1:26.09 11Carlson, Halle M4

IFLY-IA 1:26.65 12Tucker, Savvy C5

IFLY-IA 1:27.43 11Wiebold, Ally A6

IFLY-IA 1:28.90 12Ingle, Lana R7

LMST-IA 1:31.77 11Sanger, Eloise8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

VAC-IA 1:25.25 12Wilson, Lilly M1

IFLY-IA 1:20.58 12DuBois, Clara M2 B

LMST-IA 1:20.13 11Larson, Anna3 B

IFLY-IA 1:17.67 12Hong, Emily G4 BB

IFLY-IA 1:19.20 12Karbeling-Kurth, Miriam E5 B

EELS-IA 1:20.51 12Knudsen, Charlotte6 B

LMST-IA 1:24.95 12Landherr, Bridget7 B

IFLY-IA 1:25.35 11Liu, Iris X8

#20 Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

BB1:15.89

Q1:15.89

B1:21.89

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

BETT-IA 2:03.40 11Anderson, Silas M3

IFLY-IA 1:56.44 12Wang, Justin Z4

IFLY-IA 1:59.33 11Mason, Toby L5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

LMST-IA 1:41.57 11Zwanziger, Beau1

IFLY-IA 1:40.25 11Gomez-Hernandez, Santi2

IFLY-IA 1:36.02 11Nguyen, Dustin H3

EELS-IA 1:26.68 12Wilcox, Colin4

COE-IA 1:35.74 12Nohns, Gabe T5

LMST-IA 1:39.47 12Gray, Jack6

LMST-IA 1:41.12 11Jaya Karthikeyan, Pratyush7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

IFLY-IA 1:22.96 11El Abiad, Zayd N1

LMST-IA 1:19.62 12Weis, Carson2 B

LMST-IA 1:18.98 12Snyder, Oliver3 B

LMST-IA 1:17.22 12Garms, Gabe4 B

MACR-IA 1:18.52 11Marxen, Conrad M5 B

PSC-IA 1:19.12 11Pflum, Brooks L6 B

IFLY-IA 1:22.45 11Zhang, Daniel M7

BETT-IA 1:24.70 11Jaime, Juan A8

#21 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Q1:31.89

BB1:33.19

B1:44.29

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

VAC-IA 2:37.30  9Bunz, Paisley J2

LMST-IA 2:17.71  9Rawat, Aveera3

MACR-IA 2:05.71  9Cunningham, Eloise A4

LMST-IA 2:09.68 10Whiteley, Audrey5

LMST-IA 2:27.63  9Junk, Louise6

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

MACR-IA 2:04.10 10DeWolf, Annabelle M1

MACR-IA 1:57.05 10Knowling, Rowan Q2

LMST-IA 1:54.47  9Harris, Addison3

LMST-IA 1:54.32  9Yarker, Quinn4

LMST-IA 1:54.41 10Whalen, Sammy5

MACR-IA 1:55.98  9Jensen, Reagan A6

PSC-IA 2:00.00  9Hawes, Elowen J7

LMST-IA 2:04.14  9Nie, Evalyne8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

PSC-IA 1:54.06 10Prior, Addie E1

LMST-IA 1:52.66 10Wiese, Harper2

LMST-IA 1:51.29 10Kray, Nora3

LMST-IA 1:49.48  9Fireman, Lily4

PSC-IA 1:50.22 10Snyder, Elizabeth G5

LMST-IA 1:51.93  9Nelson, Hannah6

MUS-IA 1:53.20 10Diaz, Ellie M7

MACR-IA 1:54.07  9Lerma, Emilia H8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

PSC-IA 1:47.40  9Pelzer, Ivy C1

IFLY-IA 1:46.42 10Hurlbutt, Della J2

MACR-IA 1:44.00 10Thompson, Margaux E3 B

IFLY-IA 1:40.63 10Patterson, Isabel R4 B

LMST-IA 1:43.51 10Mulholland, Norah5 B

IFLY-IA 1:45.54 10Karbeling-Kurth, Nuria L6

BETT-IA 1:47.33 10Naab, Ev J7

MACR-IA 1:48.42 10Johnson, Lucy M8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

VAC-IA 1:38.87 10Bunz, Finleigh R1 B

IFLY-IA 1:36.62  9Suzer, Derin2 B

BETT-IA 1:34.56 10McCredden, Maribella R3 B

NS-IA 1:32.30  9Jiang, Joyce4 BB

MACR-IA 1:33.44 10Fettkether, Elena C5 B

VAC-IA 1:34.77 10Kelly, Juni R6 B

LMST-IA 1:37.46 10Dua, Khushi7 B

MACR-IA 1:39.47  9Campbell, Evelyn M8 B

#22 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

BB1:29.69

Q1:29.69

B1:39.69

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

VAC-IA 2:23.68 10Clayton, Owen L3

NS-IA 2:10.00 10Christenson, Everett4

IFLY-IA 2:14.00  9Klein, Tavin L5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

BETT-IA 1:57.55 10Seneli, Eli1

LMST-IA 1:52.78 10Hagen, Lance2

LMST-IA 1:49.69  9Reddinger, Micah3

LMST-IA 1:42.41 10Beierschmitt, Carter4

MACR-IA 1:42.78  9Grissom, Jude N5

BETT-IA 1:52.45  9Holmes, Ian J6

IFLY-IA 1:54.33 10Kartvelishvili, William F7

IFLY-IA 2:05.11  9Ransom, Camden P8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

VAC-IA 1:39.78 10Fleege, Ivan C1

BETT-IA 1:37.31 10Ibarra Fernandez, David A2 B

LMST-IA 1:33.63 10Mittal, Utkarsh3 B

LMST-IA 1:32.66  9Goldsmith, Graham4 B

DMET-IA 1:33.63 10Schaeffer, Camden A5 B

MACR-IA 1:35.41  9Cerqueira, Lenzo6 B

BETT-IA 1:38.37 10Torsch, Kemper M7 B

LMST-IA 1:41.10 10Nielsen, Isaac8

#23 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Q34.59

BB35.99

B38.79

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

LMST-IA 1:06.47 11Tripathy, Jayaana3

EELS-IA 59.52 12Ulloa, Paloma4

COE-IA 1:01.68 11Renshaw, Anna M5

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

LMST-IA 52.16 11Fisher, Farrah1

LMST-IA 50.27 11Puviarasan, Thaneesha2

IFLY-IA 49.30 12Chari, Maya3

MACR-IA 48.71 11Meyer, Kaiah J4

IFLY-IA 48.85 12Vlasich, Natalie A5

IFLY-IA 49.96 11Wolf, Maya S6

IFLY-IA 51.66 11Story, Ellie G7

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

PSC-IA 47.77 11Dingbaum, Maria E1

LMST-IA 45.45 11Soukup, Dina2

BETT-IA 45.23 12Camacho, Priscila B3

LMST-IA 44.60 11Ramesh, Sai4

VAC-IA 44.76 11Fleege, Alexis J5

IFLY-IA 45.33 11Ford, Brooke E6

PSC-IA 45.56 11Hawes, Rowan E7

COE-IA 48.43 11Williams, Quinn A8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

LMST-IA 43.34 12Appel, Lilian1

LMST-IA 42.88 12Mittal, Aaradhya2

LMST-IA 41.07 11Sanger, Eloise3

LMST-IA 40.33 12Janda, Sophia4

MACR-IA 40.77 12Ayers, Roosevelt C5

IFLY-IA 42.81 11Hansen, Charly H6

LMST-IA 43.00 11Thompson, Emma7

LMST-IA 43.80 12Smith, Ella8
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Heat   5  (#23 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

IFLY-IA 39.61 12Hardy, Ellie G1

LMST-IA 39.01 12Landherr, Bridget2

IFLY-IA 38.67 11Wiebold, Ally A3 B

MACR-IA 38.17 12Altorfer, Anne G4 B

IFLY-IA 38.23 11Nicola, Lasya M5 B

BETT-IA 38.73 11Weindruch, Lillian H6 B

IFLY-IA 39.25 12Ingle, Lana R7

IFLY-IA 40.22 11Cronk, Ivy R8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

MACR-IA 37.86 12Schneiter, Aria L1 B

LMST-IA 37.15 11Goertzen, Alexa2 B

IFLY-IA 36.81 12DuBois, Clara M3 B

NS-IA 36.06 12Martinek, Aubrey4 B

PSC-IA 36.23 12Ragona, Lola E5 B

EELS-IA 37.12 12Knudsen, Charlotte6 B

IFLY-IA 37.45 11Liu, Iris X7 B

NS-IA 38.02 11Martinek, Emersyn8 B

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

LMST-IA 35.64 11Deepak, Saniha1 BB

MACR-IA 35.39 11Box, Emma F2 BB

PSC-IA 34.95 12Prior, Olivia K3 BB

IFLY-IA 34.76 12O'Neill, Annabeth M4 BB

BETT-IA 34.88 12Lund, Audra M5 BB

NS-IA 35.26 12Jiang, Jocelyn6 BB

LMST-IA 35.41 11Larson, Anna7 BB

IFLY-IA 35.96 12Hong, Emily G8 BB

#24 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Q34.89

BB35.59

B38.49

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

LMST-IA 1:01.48 11Jain, Avik3

BETT-IA 58.38 11Tanner, Kipp F4

LMST-IA 58.81 11Kare, Gaurav5

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

EELS-IA 58.15 12Woolums, Fielding1

BETT-IA 51.57 11Anderson, Silas M2

IFLY-IA 48.28 11Mason, Toby L3

COE-IA 48.11 11Hughes, Jude4

IFLY-IA 48.27 12Wang, Justin Z5

IFLY-IA 48.67 11Dilley-Curto, Seb E6

IFLY-IA 52.33 11Blind, Alex J7

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

LMST-IA 46.81 12Schlabsz, Henry1

PSC-IA 44.88 12Goebel, Anthony J2

LMST-IA 41.68 11Zwanziger, Beau3

IFLY-IA 39.96 11Nguyen, Dustin H4

PSC-IA 40.29 12Marriott, Connor K5

IFLY-IA 42.33 12Switzer, Brayden J6

IFLY-IA 46.71 11Gomez-Hernandez, Santi7

LMST-IA 47.69 11Jaya Karthikeyan, Pratyush8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

BETT-IA 39.06 11Jaime, Juan A1

IFLY-IA 38.94 11El Abiad, Zayd N2

IFLY-IA 37.91 11Yamada, Ricky D3 B

EELS-IA 37.33 12Wilcox, Colin4 B

LMST-IA 37.75 11Fireman, Adi5 B

IFLY-IA 38.50 11Aloe, Ashton V6

IFLY-IA 38.98 11Wang, Kairui7

LMST-IA 39.86 11Govinda Raju, Aarush8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

BETT-IA 36.87 12Lund, Oliver W1 B

LMST-IA 36.18 12Snyder, Oliver2 B

IFLY-IA 35.93 12Gandhi, Arjun N3 B

COE-IA 35.91 12Feit, Lucas C4 B

PSC-IA 35.92 11Pflum, Brooks L5 B

COE-IA 35.93 12Boggs, Hudson D6 B

IFLY-IA 36.75 11Zhang, Daniel M7 B

IFLY-IA 36.95 11Suzer, Sarp8 B

#25 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Events 25 and 26 Swim Combined

BB2:50.29

Q2:50.29

B3:03.39

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

LMST-IA 3:02.56 11Deepak, Saniha2 B

LMST-IA 4:12.47 12Dutta, Aatreye3

#26 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Events 25 amd 26 Swim Combined

BB2:43.99

Q2:43.99

B2:56.59

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

LMST-IA 3:22.81 12Weis, Carson5

MACR-IA 2:45.41 12Hoffman, Rowan W6 B

LMST-IA 3:20.95 12Snyder, Oliver7

#27 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

E 4:15.00LMST-IA3

Rawat, Aveera 9 Nadke, Moira 9

Anburaj, Yazhini 10 Kanneganti, Jaasritha Kaiva 9

C 3:27.66LMST-IA4

Dua, Khushi 10 Fireman, Lily 9

Wiese, Harper 10 Harris, Addison 9

D 3:45.87LMST-IA5

Hackett, Margo 9 Junk, Louise 9

Whiteley, Audrey 10 Nie, Evalyne 9

A NTVAC-IA6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

B 3:20.76IFLY-IA1

Cooke, Maren A 9

Karbeling-Kurth, Nuria L 10 Mitchell, Everly A 9

A 3:15.95PSC-IA2

Hawes, Elowen J 9 Prior, Addie E 10

Snyder, Elizabeth G 10 Pelzer, Ivy C 9

B 3:05.86LMST-IA3

Kray, Nora 10 Schwartzhoff, Kenzie 10

Nelson, Hannah 9 Yarker, Quinn 9

A 2:57.11LMST-IA4

Mulholland, Norah 10

Phillips, Claire 10 Whalen, Sammy 10

A 3:00.69MACR-IA5

Thompson, Margaux E 10 Johnson, Lucy M 10

Fettkether, Elena C 10 Campbell, Evelyn M 9

A 3:05.98IFLY-IA6

Suzer, Derin 9 Wehby, Maria Jose J 9

Hurlbutt, Della J 10 Patterson, Isabel R 10

B 3:19.63MACR-IA7

Knowling, Rowan Q 10 DeWolf, Annabelle M 10

Lerma, Emilia H 9 Jensen, Reagan A 9

A 3:21.57BETT-IA8

Lehman, Cora M 9 Naab, Ev J 10

McCredden, Maribella R 10 Dougherty, Delaney M 10

#28 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B 3:33.09IFLY-IA1

Ransom, Camden P 9 Luangrath, Emerson O 9

Chari, Kalki 9 Berg, Breccan M 10

A 3:14.73MACR-IA2

Sandau, Jacob S 10 Goetzinger, Gannon C 9

Campbell, James T 10 Hoback, Elijah V 9

B 3:07.48MACR-IA3

Cerqueira, Langston 10 Cerqueira, Lenzo 9

Grissom, Jude N 9 Doolady, Braxton A 10

A 3:03.35LMST-IA4

Beierschmitt, Carter 10 Goertzen, Owen 9

Nielsen, Isaac 10 Mittal, Utkarsh 10

A 3:07.04BETT-IA5

Ibarra Fernandez, David A 10Seneli, Eli 10

Torsch, Kemper M 10 Holmes, Ian J 9

A 3:07.90IFLY-IA6

Klein, Tavin L 9 Hashimoto, Mamoru 9

Yoon, Nathan S 10 Waas, Joe S 10

B 3:29.67LMST-IA7

Reddinger, Micah 9 Ithal, Kaustub 9

Heil, James 10 Hagen, Lance 10

A NTVAC-IA8

#29 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

D 3:00.90LMST-IA3

Sanaka, Kundana 12 Ramesh, Sai 11

Soukup, Dina 11

A 2:39.55BETT-IA4

Weindruch, Lillian H 11 Lund, Audra M 12

Carlson, Halle M 11 Camacho, Priscila B 12

C 2:47.75LMST-IA5

Mittal, Aaradhya 12 Thompson, Emma 11

Smith, Ella 12
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Heat   2  (#29 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

B 2:31.94IFLY-IA2

Liu, Iris X 11 Tucker, Savvy C 12

Hardy, Ellie G 12 Nicola, Lasya M 11

A 2:22.27LMST-IA3

Deepak, Saniha 11 Landherr, Bridget 12

Larson, Anna 11 Janda, Sophia 12

A 2:20.85IFLY-IA4

O'Neill, Annabeth M 12 DuBois, Clara M 12

Hong, Emily G 12

A 2:20.97PSC-IA5

Prior, Olivia K 12 Shields, Gracie S 12

Ragona, Lola E 12 Howell, Lauren E 11

A 2:31.09MACR-IA6

Box, Emma F 11 Altorfer, Anne G 12

Schneiter, Aria L 12 Ayers, Roosevelt C 12

B 2:38.19LMST-IA7

Dutta, Aatreye 12 Goertzen, Alexa 11

Sanger, Eloise 11 Appel, Lilian 12

#30 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

C 3:31.22LMST-IA1

Jain, Avik 11 Kare, Gaurav 11

Naveen, Sinchan 12

B 2:51.15LMST-IA2

Govinda Raju, Aarush 11 Jaya Karthikeyan, Pratyush 11

Schlabsz, Henry 12 Zwanziger, Beau 11

B 2:43.40IFLY-IA3

Suzer, Sarp 11 Aloe, Ashton V 11

Nguyen, Dustin H 11 El Abiad, Zayd N 11

A 2:22.47IFLY-IA4

Gandhi, Arjun N 12 Yamada, Ricky D 11

Wang, Kairui 11 Zhang, Daniel M 11

A 2:26.90LMST-IA5

Fireman, Adi 11 Weis, Carson 12

Garms, Gabe 12 Snyder, Oliver 12

A 2:47.07BETT-IA6

Anderson, Silas M 11 Lund, Oliver W 12

Jaime, Juan A 11 Singh, Simrat 11

C 3:23.10IFLY-IA7

Gomez-Hernandez, Santi 11 Mason, Toby L 11

Dilley-Curto, Seb E 11 Wang, Justin Z 12

#31 Girls 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Q7:38.69

BB7:45.09

B8:36.69

AgeName   Team Seed Time

VAC-IA 7:40.00 10Bowen, Olivia D1 BB

BETT-IA 7:40.00 10McCredden, Maribella R2 BB

VAC-IA 7:45.00 10Kelly, Juni R3 BB

EELS-IA 7:46.80 10Jennings, Norah4 B

LMST-IA 8:20.71 10Phillips, Claire5 B

DMET-IA 8:40.50  9Hadjis, Adaira B6

EELS-IA 9:03.16 10Ahlers, River7

LMST-IA 9:05.73  9Fireman, Lily8

#32 Boys 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Events 32 and 34 Swim Combined

BB7:33.79

Q7:33.79

B8:24.29

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACR-IA 8:03.11  9Cerqueira, Lenzo1 B

LMST-IA 8:05.72 10Mittal, Utkarsh2 B

LMST-IA 8:10.37  9Goertzen, Owen3 B

#34 Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Events 32 and 34 Swim Combined

Q6:22.49

BB6:29.99

B6:59.89

AgeName   Team Seed Time

COE-IA 6:55.39 12Boggs, Hudson D1 B

LMST-IA 7:37.03 11Fireman, Adi2

#33 Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Q6:30.09

BB6:45.69

B7:16.89

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NS-IA 6:32.09 11Weber, Avery1 BB

MUS-IA 6:34.34 11Mitchell, Harper B2 BB

LMST-IA 6:38.62 11Goertzen, Alexa3 BB

IFLY-IA 6:48.89 12O'Neill, Annabeth M4 B

LMST-IA 6:55.05 12Janda, Sophia5 B

PSC-IA 7:00.00 11Howell, Lauren E6 B

IFLY-IA 7:16.35 12Tucker, Savvy C7 B

NS-IA 7:18.43 10Gillespie, Gwen J8

VAC-IA 7:18.91 11Stambaugh, Brynn K9

MACR-IA 7:23.73 11Box, Emma F10

PSC-IA 7:27.90 12Shields, Gracie S11

LMST-IA 8:26.88 11Thompson, Emma12


